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# RNo. Name
Best of 1 Project

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 Total WT Written Viva Total WT

20 20 20 20 20 10 30 30
1 1976 Nandini Tripathi 4 A 4 4 13 7 20 20 24
2 1983 Sonali P Raju 7.5 5 7.5 7.5 13 7 20 20 27.5
3 2069 Stuti Mondal 4 8 8 8 13 7 20 20 28
4 2086 Anoushka Verma 9.5 10 10 10 17 8 25 25 35
5 2087 Arjun Bajaj 9 13.5 13.5 13.5 14.5 7.5 22 22 35.5
6 2090 Janshu Chouhan 0 9 9 9 14.5 7 21.5 21.5 30.5
7 2093 Mohak Dua 10.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 16 8 24 24 37.5
8 2095 Navyashree Bhat 10 15 15 15 17 8.5 25.5 25.5 40.5
9 2096 Rijul Rajan 13 9 13 13 17 8 25 25 38

10 2098 Shivansh Paseja 0 9 9 9 14.5 7 21.5 21.5 30.5
11 2099 Shreya Bothra 17 0 17 17 15 8.5 23.5 23.5 40.5
12 2103 Ved Upadhyay 10.5 8 10.5 10.5 16 7 23 23 33.5
13 2104 Vihaan M. Pate 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 15 7.5 22.5 22.5 29
14 2111 Aditya Karol 5.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 14.5 8 22.5 22.5 31
15 2112 Ajitesh Boora 16 0 16 16 14.5 7 21.5 21.5 37.5
16 2114 Akshat Anand 10 10 10 10 14.5 7.5 22 22 32
17 2116 Ankit Kothari 5.5 11 11 11 14.5 7 21.5 21.5 32.5
18 2128 Charmi Khamesra 13.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 15 8 23 23 40.5



19 2130 Chhavi Jain 10 15 15 15 17 8 25 25 40
20 2132 Devendra Pratap Singh 9 12 12 12 14.5 7.5 22 22 34
21 2137 Harsh Raj Meena A 13.5 13.5 13.5 14 7 21 21 34.5
22 2144 Kashish Saxena 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 17 8.5 25.5 25.5 41
23 2149 L. Lhaineichong Khongsai A 12 12 12 15 7.5 22.5 22.5 34.5
24 2150 Lipika Meena 11 11.5 11.5 11.5 15 7 22 22 33.5
25 2151 Maahi Bhutani 14 A 14 14 14 8.5 22.5 22.5 36.5
26 2152 Mohammad A 6 6 6 15 7.5 22.5 22.5 28.5
27 2153 Mudit Mangalam Pandey A 11 11 11 15 8 23 23 34
28 2154 Nandhana V 16.5 14 16.5 16.5 17.5 8.5 26 26 42.5
29 2155 Nandini Aggarwal 10.5 14 14 14 17 8 25 25 39
30 2162 Palash Singhal 12 A 12 12 16 7.5 23.5 23.5 35.5
31 2163 Pihu Pandya 13 14 14 14 17 8 25 25 39
32 2165 Pranjal Singh 13 13.5 13.5 13.5 16 7 23 23 36.5
33 2175 Shalu Meena 11 11 11 11 15 7 22 22 33
34 2176 Shanvi Chandra 10.5 A 10.5 10.5 15 8.5 23.5 23.5 34
35 2181 Siddharth Singh 11.5 11 11.5 11.5 17 8.5 25.5 25.5 37
36 2184 Soumya Agrawal 14.5 10 14.5 14.5 15 7 22 22 36.5
37 2186 Sumana Sai S 0 9 9 9 14 8.5 22.5 22.5 31.5
38 2187 Swedha Prakash 8.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 17 8.5 25.5 25.5 37
39 2190 Utkarsh 0 9 9 9 13 7 20 20 29
40 2191 Vaibhav Pratap Singh 14 9.5 14 14 16 8 24 24 38
41 2193 Vanshika Tuteja 14 0 14 14 17 8.5 25.5 25.5 39.5
42 2195 Vihaa Timal Maru 16.5 0 16.5 16.5 17 8.5 25.5 25.5 42
43 2196 Vihaan M N 11 11.5 11.5 11.5 14 9 23 23 34.5
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